
SOUPS
CHICKEN SOUP (2L)
KNEIDLACH 6pcs
SEDER PLATE

₪90
₪24
₪120

SALADS 
COLESLAW
CUCUMBER SALAD (MARINATED)
POTATO SALAD
RED & WHITE CABBAGE VINAIGRETTE 
with cranberries & walnuts
BEETROOT

₪40
₪40
₪40
₪40

₪35

SPECIALS
CHOPPED LIVER
GEFILTE FISH 4 pcs
CHRAIN
FISH BALLS (20PCS) DENNY’S SPECIAL RECIPE
CHAROSET

₪90
₪70
₪25
₪80
₪30

HERRINGS
₪85
₪85

FISH
GRILLED SALMON WITH FRESH ROSEMARY AND
LEMON  2 pcs
FRIED S.A. HAKE - 2 pcs

₪79

₪69

MEAT & POULTRY

BRISKET SUPREME (500g)
COTTAGE PIE (S 3/4 SERVINGS) M 6/8 SERVINGS)
OVEN ROTISSERIE WHOLE CHICKEN
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL  4 pcs
MEATBALLS IN DENNY’S TOMATO SAUCE 10pcs

₪130
S - ₪90 M - ₪180
₪130
₪95
₪95

SIDES
ROAST SWEET POTATOES 2-3 SERVINGS
ROAST POTATOES WITH FRESH ROSEMARY (2/3 SERVING)
POTATO KUGEL  4-6 servings (GLUTEN FREE)
ASSORTED GRILLED VEGETABLES WITH FRESH HERBS 2/.3 SERVINGS

₪49
₪39
₪49
₪55

PICKLED BRISKET (SALT BEEF) per 200g
PICKLED TONGUE per 200g
DENNY'S PICKLED CUCUMBERS

₪59
₪59
₪25

GOOD FOOD, 
GOOD VALUE, 
GOOD ATTITUDE

TO ORDER CALL, WHATSAPP OR EMAIL
DENIS or ORDER ONLINE

054 568 9141
info@dennysfoods.com
www.dennysfoods.com

KOSHER  RABBANUT  HOF HASHARON

ORDERS MUST BE RECEIVED BY WEDNESDAY 26 MARCH, ORDERS AFTER THIS CANNOT BE
GUARANTEED. DELIVERIES WILL BE ON THE THURSDAY 10 AND FRIDAY 11 APRIL

CHOPPED
DANISH

 MEDIUM 3 - 5 SERVINGS

 
MEDIUM 3 - 5 SERVINGS

COLD CUTS

DESSERTS
VANILLA ICE CREAM  
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE CAKE  (GLUTEN FREE)
MANDEL BREAD / CHOC CHIP BISCOTTI 12pcs

₪39
₪49
₪55
₪44

ALL PAREV

PESACH
MENU

 
MEDIUM 3 - 5 SERVINGS

WISHING EVERYONE A VERY 
HAPPY PESACH FROM ALL AT DENNY’S

NO KITNIYOT

WE WILL BE CLOSED 
DURING CHOL HAMOED-

 MOST ITEMS CAN BE 
FROZEN FOR 2ND CHAG


